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Abegaz Eyassu Assistant Manager Ajinomoto USA abegaze@ajiusa.com
Amchin Wayne Policy Analyst FDA/CFSAN
Asano Satoru Manager, American Operations Otsuka Pharmaceutical Factory, Inc. asanos@zd6.so-net.ne.jp
Atwater John Director, Analytical Chemistry Dietary Supplement Verif U.S. Pharmacopeia jba@usp.org
Balmford Kathryn Attorney Emord & Associates, P.C. kbalmford@emord.com
Bass Glen CSO FDA gbasse@cfsan.fda.gov
Bayne-Lisby Sheila Special Assistant CFSAN/OC slisby@cfsan.fda.gov
Behling Bridget Reporter The Tan Sheet b.behling@elsevier.com
Bloom Adam Latham & Watkins adam.bloom@lw.com
Boot Kevin Senior Regulatory Affairs Manager Kemin Foods, L.C. kevin.boot@kemin.com
Chan Irene General Attorney FDA/OGC ichan@oc.fda.gov
DeJager Lowri Chemist CFSAN ldejager@cfsan.fda.gov
Dooren Jennifer Reporter DowJones jennifer.corbett@dowjones.com
Duncan Janell Legislative Regulatory Guard Consumers Union jduncan@consumer.org
Evich Peter Associate Vice President Van Scoyoc Associates pevich@vsadc.com
Gilchrist Katie Reporter FDAnews kgilchrist@fdanews.com
Goods Gary CSO FDA gary.goods@fda.gov
Gushee Judith Director, Division of Enforcement FDA/CFSAN jgushee@cfsan.fda.gov
Hackman Mark Consumer Safety Officer FDA mark.hackman@fda.gov
Hall Natasha Director of Education American Herbal Products Association nhall@ahpa.org
Kieswetter Caren Medical Officer CFSAN/OSAS/CARS caren.kieswetter@cfsan.fda.gov
Kropp David Director of Regulatory and Consumer Affairs Pharmavite dkropp@pharmavite.net
Kulakow Naomi FDA/CFSAN
Lathan Monica Health Science Analyst American Public Health Association monica.lathan@apha.org
Maheshvari Jit Sales Director Gencor Pacific Inc. drjit@gencor-usa.com
Martin Jack Walker, Martin & Hatch jmartin@walkermartinhatch.com
Martyak Joseph Vice President, Communications and Client Services Van Scoyoc Associates kmartyak@vsadc.com
McVicker William Editor Recall Publication WMJCNJ@aol.com
Micka Ana President / CEO Citizens for Health amicka@citizens.org
Morey Richard Attorney at Law Kleinfeld Kplan & Becker, LLP rmoery@kkblaw.com
Pace Ronald Import Branch Chief (OC) FDA/CFSAN/OC ronald.pace@fda.gov
Paylor Rob Regional Sales Trainer Everett Labs rkpaylor@bww.cpm
Quill Terry Partner Duane Morris tfquill@duanemorris.com
Quinn Lauren Associate Director Regional Affairs Wyeth Consumer Healthcare quinnL4@wyeth.com
Rein Alison Assistant Director, Food and Health Policy National Consumers League alisonr@nclnet.org
Reynolds John Senior Manager, Government & Trade Affairs - R&D IAMS Company reynolds.jb@pg.com
Robin Karen Director of Communications American Herbal Products Association kronbin@ahpa.org
Rocco Vincent Vice President Weider Nutrition International vincer@weider.com
Sauerstrom Estelle Underwriting Specialist C N A estellesauerstrom@cna.com
Shanklin Anna Consumer Safety Officer CFSAN/FDA anna.shanklin@cfsan.fda.gov
Silverman Maury maurysHI@ix.netcom.com
Trinidad Sandra Roybal Public Health Fellow Congressional Hispanic Caucus Institute, Inc. sandratrinidad@whale-mail.com
Turowski Petra Chemist FDA/CFSAN/ONPLDS pnt@cfsan.fda.gov
Vicinam Marie Associate Director Wyeth vivinam@wyeth.com
Wallace Phil Contributing Editor Food Chemical News philwallace@earthlink.net
Yanish Naney Legislative Analyst FDA
Ziobro George Research Chemist CFSAN/FDA gziobro@cfsan.fda.gov




